TexHu4eck1e XapaKkTepuCTHRK

HomuHansHEi Tok

Knacc

lMoTpebneHue

Cpow cny#Bel

CRI

KosthdiumeHT MowWHoCTH
Bpems aamycka

[vanazoH palbouwx HANDAXE HUGA
HomMHANEHOS HANDAXMEHKE
HomuHansHas MoWHOCTL
ThomeH

LiseT nya

LipeTomoe oboakaqeHme
llseToBan TeMnepaTypa
LiseT kopnyca

Matepwan kopnyca
Jawpra IP

DCO03.0W-02005

45mA

A+
3KWh/1000h
200000 yacoe
=80

=05

=1 CeK.
100-240VAC
AC230V 50Hz
Iw

150

Tennkii Geniid
Ww

3000k
BenuiWRAL 9016
aNHMHHIARA
IP40

DCO03.0W-05005

45mA

A+
3KWh/1000h
20,000 yacoe
=80

=05

=1 CeK.
100-240VAC
AC230V 50Hz
Iw

150

[resHol cBaT
NW

4000k
benuiRAL 9016
aNHMHHIAA
IP40

DCO3.0W-01005

45mA

A+

3KWh/1000h
200000 wacoe
=80

=05

=1 ceK.
100-240VAC
AC230V 50Hz
IW

180

HonooHeIA Benwii
cw

G500k
Benuit/RAL 9016
anHMHHIARA

IP40



